
Adult Classes and Events – Summer 2019 

Name:___________________________________________   Phone Number:___________________ 

Barcode #________________________________________    

Arts & Crafts 

 

Book Discussions 

 

Business & Finance 

 

 

 

Code ✓ Program Name Day/Date Time 

HPA3278  Crafternoon Thursday, June 6 12pm 

  Crafternoon Wednesday, June 12 12pm 

  Crafternoon Monday, July 1 12pm 

  Crafternoon Wednesday, July 17 12pm 

  Crafternoon Monday, August 5 12pm 

  Crafternoon Wednesday, August 21 12pm 

HPA3204  Fidget Quilts Saturday, June 15 10am 

HPA3279  Paint Night: Beach Scene Tuesday, June 18 6:30pm 

  or (choose one session) Wednesday, June 19 6:30pm 

HPA0074  Henna Tattoo Workshop Monday, July 15 6pm 

HPA3280  Paint Night: Summer Landscape Tuesday, July 16 6:30pm 

  or (choose one session) Wednesday, July 17 6:30pm 

Code ✓ Program Name Day/Date Time 

HPA3281  Next Year in Havana Thursday, June 27 2pm 

HPA3282  The Husband’s Secret Tuesday, July 2 7pm 

HPA3283  The Hillbilly Elegy Wednesday, July 24 7pm 

HPA3284  Summer Reading Club 
Celebration 

Monday, August 19 7pm 

Code ✓ Program Name Day/Date Time 

HPA3313  New Tax Laws Wednesday, June 5 7pm 

HPA3286  Estate Planning Tuesday, June 25 7pm 

HPA3285  Savvy Social Security Planning Wednesday, July 10 7pm 



Cooking 

 

 

Games & Activities 

 

Health & Fitness    

 

 

 

 

 

Code ✓ Program Name Day/Date Time 

HPA3287  Gatsby Summer Tea Party Sunday, June 9 1pm 

HPA3289  Instant Pot Demonstration Sunday, July 21 6:30pm 

HPA3290  Simply Creative with Chef Rob Scott: 
Let’s Get Healthy 

Wednesday, August 21 6:30pm 

Code ✓ Program Name Day/Date Time 

HPA3291  Cool Treats Bingo 
Hauppauge cardholders only 

Monday, June 10 7pm 

HPA0193  Trivia Night 
Hauppauge cardholders only 

Monday, June 17 7pm 

HPA0309  Luau Bingo 
Hauppauge cardholders only 

Monday, July 15 7pm 

Code ✓ Program Name Day/Date Time 

HPS5001  Exercise with Cathy 
Hauppauge cardholders only 

Tuesdays & Thursdays,  
June 4-27 

10am 

  or (choose one session) Tuesdays & Thursdays,  
June 4-27 

11am 

HPA0032  Chair Yoga 
Hauppauge cardholders only 

Mondays, June 3-August 26 (no 
classes June 24 and July 29) 

10am 

HPA3308  Introduction to Music and 
Memory 

Saturday, June 8 7pm 

HPA3292  Chair Pilates 
Hauppauge cardholders only 

Wednesdays, July 17, 24, August 14, 
21, & 28 

10am 

HPA3145  Falun Dafa 
Hauppauge cardholders only 

Thursdays, June 6-27 7pm 

HPA3293  Dip a Stick for Diabetes Wednesday, June 12 7pm 

HPA3294  Living Beyond Your Chronic 
Pain 

Monday, June 24 3pm 

HPA3295  Prevention and Treatment of 
Orthopedic Injuries in the Active 
Senior 

Thursday, July 11 7pm 



History & Local Interest    

 

House & Home    

 

Music & Entertainment    

 

 

 

 

Code ✓ Program Name Day/Date Time 

HPA3296  Oyster Farming on Long Island Monday, June 3 6:30pm 

HPA3297  Kayaking on Long Island  Tuesday, June 11 7pm 

HPA3298  Pinstripes & Tales: Curious 
Stories the Yankees Told Me 

Monday, June 24 7pm 

HPA3299  The Space Roadshow Wednesday, July 31 7pm 

Code ✓ Program Name Day/Date Time 

HPA3300  Introduction to Marie Kondo’s 
Tidying Up Method 

Tuesday, July 9 6:30pm 

HPA3301  Natural Home Cleaners Tuesday, August 6 7pm 

HPA3302  The Early Fall Garden Monday, August 26 7pm 

Code ✓ Program Name Day/Date Time 

HPA3303  Caribbean Flavors Sunday, June 2 2pm 

HPA3304  Country Line Dancing 
Hauppauge cardholders only 

Saturdays, July 20, July 27, & August 3 1pm 

HPA3118  The Precisions Sunday, June 23 2pm 

HPM3106  Outdoor Movie: The Greatest 
Showman 

Friday, July 12 8pm 

HPM3108  Picnic in the Parking Lot: The 
Longest Table (table 
reservation + concert) 

Friday, July 19 6pm 

HPA3309  Outdoor Concert: Frank Latorre 
and the King Bees, concert only 
(no table reservation) 

Friday, July 19 7pm 

HPA3310  Outdoor Concert: Pump – 
Aerosmith Tribute Band 

Friday, July 26 7pm 

HPA3311  Outdoor Concert: Sixgun Friday, August 2 7pm 

HPM3107  Outdoor Movie: Ferdinand Friday, August 9 8pm 

HPA3312  Outdoor Concert: Just Sixties Friday, August 16 7pm 



Technology Classes   

 

Wise & Well  

 

Code ✓ Program Name Day/Date Time 

HPA3305  Virtual Reality Demo Saturday, June 22 10am-1pm 

HPA3314  Health and Wellness Apps Thursday, June 13 2pm 

  or (choose one session) Wednesday, June 26 7pm 

HPA3306  Travel Apps and Sites Sunday, July 14 2pm 

HPA3315  Pinterest Basics Wednesday, August 7 2pm 

  or (choose one session) Wednesday, August 7 7pm 

Code ✓ Program Name Day/Date Time 

HPA3307  Moon Landing 50th Anniversary 
Social 

Wednesday, June 26 3pm 

HPS5010  Ice Cream Social Wednesday, August 14 3pm 


